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1 1
AMRIT 
SATAPATHY

AT/PO- M.RAMPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.01.1996 600 376 SCIENCE 600 262 D.PHARM 2100 1291

2 2
NAKHETRA 
BHUSAN NAYAK

AT/PO- PUJHARIGUDA, 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 16.08.1995 700 435 SCIENCE 600 307 B-PHARM 10 8.92

3 3
MAHESH KUMAR 
JAGAT

AT/PO- DHARMAGARH, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 22.12.1992 750 508 SCIENCE 600 228 B.PHARM 10 6.66

4 4
RAKESH 
CHHATRIA

AT/PO- KANKERI, VIA- SOSIA, 
PS- DHARMAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.08.1993 800 495 SCIENCE 600 251 B.PHARM 10 7.46

5 5
PRIYARANJAN 
PATEL

AT/PO- KASHIBAHAL, PS- 
KOKSARA, DIST- KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 20.06.1995 600 407 SCIENCE 600 361
PHARMACY 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

6 6 SAROJIT KUMAR
AT- DEULISULA, PO- 
MOHANGIRI, PS- 
M.RAMPUR, DIST- 

KALAHANDI M 07.05.1985 750 413 SCIENCE 900 445 D.PHARM 2100 1289

7 7
DHARMENDRA 
BISWAL

AT/PO- MOHANGIRI, VIA-
M.RAMPUR, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.05.1985 750 306 SCIENCE 900 372 D.PHARM 2100 1266

8 8
BHUPENDRA 
DANDASENA

AT- SHYAMPUR, NEAR SUM 
HOSPITAL, BHUBANESWAR, 
751003

KALAHANDI M 12.07.1992 800 434 SCIENCE 600 335 D.PHARM 2100 1391

9 9 BABLU PATEL
AT- TEMARI, PO- KUMBHARI, 
VIA- SOSIA, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.03.1996 600 490 SCIENCE 600 369 D.PHARM 2100 1586

10 10 Abhijeet Khamari
At-Banjibahal,Po-
Badkarlakote Dist-Kalahandi

KALAHANDI M 16-07-1993 800 430 SCIENCE 600 415 B.PHARM 10 6.85

11 11 PINKU BISWAL
AT- DUMERBAHAL, PO- 
DADPUR, VIA- 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 23.05.1997 600 384 SCIENCE 600 317 D.PHARM 2100 1590

12 12
PREM CHANDA 
BAITHARU

AT/PO- SINGJHAR, PS- 
SINAPALI, DIST- NUAPADA

NUAPADA M 08.01.1991 750 350 SCIENCE 600 260 D.PHARM 2100 1373

+2 
SCIENCE/ARTS/
COMMERCE/V

OCATIONAL

+2 MARKS
B-PHARM/ 
D.PHARM

PHARMACY
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13 13
DIPTIMAYEE 
MEHER

AT- SAMBHUNAGAR PADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 24.02.1997 600 400 SCIENCE 600 323 B.PHARM 10 8.31

14 14 GOPAL MEHER
AT-LIMSER, PO- 
BRUNDABAHAL, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, DIST- 

KALAHANDI M 01.10.1996 600 432 SCIENCE 600 313 D.PHARM 2100 1518

16 16
ROHITA KUMAR 
SENAPATI

AT-PADAMPUR, PO- 
SANCHERGAON,PS- KEGAON, 
VIA- GOLAMUNDA, 

KALAHANDI M 01.01.1986 750 443 SCIENCE 900 366 B.PHARM 10 5.82

17 17
TITESH CHANDRA 
BHOI

AT- BHEJIGUDA, PO- 
BANDIGAON, VIA 
CHARBAHAL, PS- JAIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 02.08.1991 750 345 SCIENCE 600 239 B.PHARM 10 6.95

18 18
Swapnajit 
Subhankar Mallik

AT-JURUGURA, PO- RAKASA, 
MANAMUNDA, BOUDH

BOUDH M 22-02-1998 600 372 SCIENCE 600 344 D.PHARM 2100 1598

19 19
Sudhanusekhar 
Senapati

At-Tulapada Bl-Narla Dist-
Kalahandi

Kalahandi M 05-06-1997 600 379 SCIENCE 600 334 B.PHARM 10 7.08

20 20 Srikant Kumar
At/po-Laitara Ps-Kesinga Dist-
Kalahandi

KALAHANDI M 16-06-1993 600 277 SCIENCE 600 255 D.PHARM 2100 1537

21 21 Shivam Sindhe
At/po-M.rampur, Dist-
Kalahandi

KALAHANDI M 28-03-1996 600 360 Science 600 256 D.PHARM 2100 1425

22 22
Sidharth Kumar 
Kar

AT/PO- BORDA, KALAHANDI KALAHANDI M 12-05-1995 600 283 SCIENCE 600 324 D.PHARM 2100 1461

23 23
SUBHAM KUMAR 
SAHU

AT/PO- KAUDOLA, VIA- 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 27.10.1994 600 361 SCIENCE 600 277 D.PHARM 2100 1539

24 24 SHRIKANT PATRA
AT/PO- KHALIAKANI, 
GOLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 12.06.1998 600 453 SCIENCE 500 314 D.PHARM 2100 1647

25 25
SOUMYA RANJAN 
PATI

AT- BHELAGAON, PO- 
MINGUR, VIA- KALAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 11.12.1996 600 347 SCIENCE 600 268 D.PHARM 2100 1666

26 26
SATYABRATA 
PATEL

AT/PO- PHUPGAON, VIA-
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 28.05.1997 600 418 SCIENCE 600 270 B.PHARM 10 7.03

27 27
SARAT CHANDRA 
DHANGADAMAJH
I

AT-GHUMERGUDA, PO- 
CHARBAHAL, JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.02.1992 800 288 SCIENCE 600 248 B.PHARM 10 6.87



28 28
SANJAYA KUMAR 
PRADHAN

AT- MILL COLONY, 
PURNAPADA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 15.02.1996 600 259 SCIENCE 600 230 D.PHARM 2100 1517

29 29 RUPESH NAIK
AT- KEBADI, DANGARPADA, 
VIA- DH,GARH, PO- BR. 
CHHENDIA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 09.07.1993 800 264 SCIENCE 600 324 D.PHARM 2100 1434

30 30
PUSPENDRA 
GADTIA

AT- BORINGPADAR, PO- 
KRRBADI, NARLA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.06.1997 600 341 SCIENCE 600 321 B.PHARM 10 7.17

31 31
MUKTESWAR 
MAJHI

AT- TENDAPALI, PO- BEHERA, 
VIA- PARLA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 25-01-1900 600 400 SCIENCE 600 350 B.PHARM 10 6.57

32 32
KIRAN 
MAHANAND

AT- KENDUPATI, PO- 
NANDOL,JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.05.1998 600 436 SCIENCE 500 237 D.PHARM 2100 1577

33 33 JAYASHREE SAHU
AT- SINAPALI, PO- KEGAON, 
VIA-GOLAMUNDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 13.05.1990 750 431 SCIENCE 600 275 D.PHARM 2100 1406

34 34
GOPINATH 
HERNA

AT-KHAIRMAL,PO- 
SALEBHATA, BORDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 08.03.1989 750 292 SCIENCE 700 325 D.PHARM 2100 1278

35 35 AMBARESH NAIK AT/PO/PS- DHARMAGARH KALAHANDI M 16.02.1993 800 332 SCIENCE 600 269 D.PHARM 2100 1456

36 36
NAMISH KUMAR 
MEHER

AT/PO- BALPADA, BANIJARA, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.01.1988 750 353 SCIENCE 1100 392 B.PHARM 10 6.4

37 37 MILAN SATI
AT- TUNTUWALA, 
HARBAJWALA, PO- 
MEHUNWALA, DEHRADUN

UTTARAKHAN
D

M 26.07.1993 500 268 SCIENCE 500 275 4500 2363

38 38 KAMLESH KUMAR
AT/PO- JEORAHA, 
KALYANPUR, DIST- PILIBHIT, 
UP

UTTAR 
PRADESH

M 24.04.1992 600 285 SCIENCE 500 274 4150 2768

39 39 JITENDRA RANA
AT- DENGASARGI, PO- 
SERGARH, VIA- NARLA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.07.1990 750 597 SCIENCE 900 654 D.PHARM 2100 1373

40 40
DHARANI DHAR 
NAIK

AT- KEBADI, DANGARPADA, 
VIA- DH,GARH, PO- BR. 
CHHENDIA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 05.07.1993 800 264 SCIENCE 600 243 D.PHARM 2100 1726

41 41
BHARATI 
BHALLABA SIBA 
BNARAYAN PATEL

AT- POULTRY FARM, PO- 
PARMANANDPUR, SADAR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 03.07.1997 600 350 SCIENCE 600 295 D.PHARM 2100 1626



42 42 ANIL YADAV
AT- RURA, WARD NO-8, 
SHASTRI NAGAR KANPUR 
DEHAT, UP

UP M 08.07.1989 600 323 SCIENCE 500 277 4600 2717

43 43
ACHYUTANANDA 
BARAD

AT- GANTAYAT PARA, PO/PS- 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 03.03.1957 - - - 1000 488 1000 488
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

44 44 TUSHAR RANJAN NAIK
AT- KEBIDI, PO- BRAHMAN 
CHHENDIA, PS- DH.GARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 04.08.1992 800 386 SCIENCE 600 346 B.PHARM 10 7.05

45 45
PRAYAG RANJAN 
BAG

AT- SAMBHU NAGAR PADA, 
LANE-5, BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 04.07.1996 600 371 SCIENCE 600 300 D.PHARM 2100 1559

46 46
SUMIT KUMAR 
PANDA

AT/PO- CHHILIPA, VIA, 
DHARMAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 08.05.1992 750 363 SCIENCE 600 274 D.PHARM 2100 1344

47 47
SUDAM CHARAN 
BAGARTI

AT- SINANG, PO- SHREEPUR, 
VIA- RUPRA RD, PS- 
KESINGA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.07.1991 750 536 SCIENCE 600 313 D.PHARM 2100 1313

49 49 SIDDHARTH JOSHI
19 KEBEDI ROAD, 
DHARMAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 18.06.1996 600 326 SCIENCE 600 282 D.PHARM 2100 1537

50 50
RUPESH KUMAR 
SAHU

AT/PO- SALEBHATA, VIA- 
BORDA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.06.1996 600 411 SCIENCE 600 287 D.PHARM 2100 1765

52 52 ISHRAT ZAHOOR
AT- SOZEITH GORIPARA 
NARBAL, BUDAGAM, J&K

BUDGAM, J&K M 17.08.1996 - - 500 367 5300 3628
10TH 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

53 53
AMIT KUMAR 
PATRA

AT- MAHAVIRPADA, PO/PS- 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 19.05.1996 600 411 SCIENCE 600 325 D.PHARM 2100 1423

54 54
AIRI 
GARBAGANJAN 
PRASAD NAYAK

AT- KARLABHADI, PO- 
LAITARA, KESINGA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 11.07.1977 700 384 SCIENCE 900 342 D.PHARM 2100 1464

55 55
RAVINDRA 
PARMAR

HNO. 147 WARD NO-8, 
BHAGASARA, DIST, MEWAS, 
MP

MEWAS, MP M - B.PHARM 10 6.32
 ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

57 57
NIRAI 
DILANSINGH 
JAMGAONKAR

AT/PO- UBALI, 
KAMLESHWAR, NAGPUR

NAGPUR M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

58 58 GOURAV SINGH
H.NO-375, WARD NO- 14, 
GALI NO-9, VIKASNAGAR, 
NEAR GOVT. PRIMARY 

PANIPAT M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED



59 59
ANSHUMAN 
MAURYA

M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

61 61
MIHIR KUMAR 
SANTY

NO DOCUMENTS 
SUBMITTED, ONLY 
RESUME 

62 62 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SAHU
AT/PO- KHARIAR ROAD, 
W.NO-3, NEAR GOVT ITI, PS- 
JONK, NUAPADA

NUAPADA M 11.02.1991 750 277 SCIENCE 600 264 D.PHARM 2100 1441

63 63 EKHLAK AHMAD
AT/PO- RAMNAG, PS- 
GAYGHAT, MUZAFFARFUR

MUZAFFARPUR M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

65 65
SANJIB KUMAR 
NAIK

AT- SARGIGUDA, PO- 
KARMELI, JAIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 13.08.1995 600 281 SCIENCE 600 250 D.PHARM 2100 1478

66 66
BHARATI 
PRIYADARSHINI

KALAHANDI F 20.04.1998 600 362 SCIENCE 600 256
 PHARMACY 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

68 68
ANUJ KUMAR 
MITTAL

55/105 RAJAT PATH, 
MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

JAIPUR M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

69 69 SUMIT RAWAT
S/197A, PANDAV NAGAR, 
NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

70 70
BISWADHAPAMA 
SOKA SAMAL

AT- DANGARIGUDA, PO- 
DEYPUR, BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 12.05.1998 600 393 SCIENCE 600 360 D.PHARM 2100 1507

71 71 KUMAR GAURAV
KHARIKA, NEAR PANCHAYAT 
BHAWAN, LUCKNOW

LUCKNOW, UP M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

72 72
SUBHASIS KUMAR 
SAHU

MANDARBAGICHA PADA, 
NEAR MINING OFFICE, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 10.04.1997 600 281 NIOS 700 459 D.PHARM 2100 1433

73 73
N. MANAS 
RANJAN 
CHOUDHURY

AT- LADUGAON, 
MAJHIPADA, KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 10.06.1994 600 281 SCIENCE 600 264 D.PHARM 2100 1621

74 74
TUSHAR RANJAN 
MISHRA

AT/PO- MUKHIGUDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 25.06.1996 600 359 SCIENCE 600 339 B.PHARM 10 8.75

75 75 BALAJI R. KADAM
AT- DHANORA KALE, PURNA, 
PARBAHANI, MAHARASTRA

MAHARASTRA M 06.12.1996
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED



77 77
TRILOCHAN 
PANDA

AT/PO- MATHURA, 
MAHICHALA, JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 11.07.1985 750 478 SCIENCE 900 493 D.PHARM 2100 1392

78 78 SUMIT PANDEY
398/2B/999 MEERAPUR, 
NEAR M.L. CONVENT 
SCHOOL, ALLAHABAD, UP

ALLAHABAD, UP M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

79 79 TENALI STELLA WYRA, KHAMMAN KHAMMAN 09.08.1996
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

80 80
FIROJ KUMAR 
BHOI

AT- KARCHALA, PO- 
GOUDCHHENDIA, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 19.06.1994 600 298 SCIENCE 600 250 D.PHARM 2100 1622

81 81
SACHIN DEV 
PADHAN

AT- LABANIPUR, 
NANDOL,JUNAGARH, 
KALAHNDI

KALAHANDI M 08.12.1988 750 358 SCIENCE 900 485 B.PHARM 10 6.46

82 82
SAMIR RANJAN 
DAS

AT- MALGUNDI, KARMELI, 
JAIPATNA, KLAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 05.03.1992 750 355 SCIENCE 600 238 D.PHARM 2100 1384

83 83
SACHIN BALAJI 
BHAGAT

SAGUNA NIWAS, SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, TALEGAON ROAD, 
BANK COLONY, AHMEDPUR, 

KALAHANDI M
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

84 84
PRADYUMNA 
NAIK

AT- KARLI, PO- RAJPUR, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 11.07.1996 600 395 SCIENCE 600 434 D.PHARM 2100 1633

85 85
PRADEEP KUMAR 
BHAKTA

AT/PO- KADALIMUNDA, VIA- 
PARLA, DH,GARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.05.1993 800 398 SCIENCE 600 282 D.PHARM 2100 1605

86 86
AKASH RANJAN 
PATTAJOSHI

AT/PO- KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.09.1993 800 320 SCIENCE 600 361 D.PHARM 2100 1633

87 87
NIRMAL KUMAR 
DASH

AT- KANDHPADA, PO- 
BHAWANIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 12.02.1998 10 7.2 SCIENCE 500 310 D.PHARM 2100 1494

88 88 LILI SAHU
AT- TUJUNG, PO- 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 20.06.1998 600 362 SCIENCE 600 316 D.PHARM 2100 1778

89 89
KHIROD KUMAR 
SAHU

AT/PO- RENGALI. 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 20.07.1996 600 225 SCIENCE 600 291 D.PHARM 2100 1291

90 90 KAILASH SHAU
AT- KHAJURPADA, PO- 
BUDABAHAL, VIA- SAINTALA, 
BOLANGIR

BOLANGIR M 21.12.1996 600 422 SCIENCE 600 268 D.PHARM 2100 1544



91 91
KHELAPRIYA 
SAHU

AT/PO-EKATAR, VIA- 
M.RAMPUR, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.05.1996 600 330 SCIENCE 600 273 D.PHARM 2100 1465

92 92 JANAKA BHOI
AT/PO- SERGARH, VIA- 
NARLA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 21.09.1988 750 401 SCIENCE 1100 408 D.PHARM 2100 1453

93 93
FIROJ KUMAR 
BHOI

AT/PO- BARPALIPARA, BHOI 
COLONY, BOLANGIR

BOLANGIR M 05.07.1994 600 401 SCIENCE 600 288 B.PHARM 10 6.69

94 94
DEVANDRA 
KAPADNE

NIZAMPUR, SAKRI, DHULE NANDURBAR 08.01.1994
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

95 95
CHIRANJEEVEE 
GAUTAM

GREEN PARK ROAD, 
DUNNEKE, MOGA, PUNJAB

ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

98 98 ANKITA RAJPUT
GOPAL CLOTH HOUSE, 
KAULAGARH, NEAR POST 
OFFICE, DEHRADUN

27.12.1997
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

99 99
SURYAKANTA 
PREMLAL 
MOHANTA

AT/PO- KESHARPUR, 
KULIANA, MAYURBHANJ

MAYURBHANJ M 02.03.1991 750 321 SCIENCE 600 313 D.PHARM 2100 1486

100 100
SUBHENDU 
MAHAKUR

AT-DUMERPADA, PO- 
MURIBAHAL, BALANGIR

BOLANGIR M 07.07.1998 600 435 SCIENCE 600 274 D.PHARM 2100 1480

101 101
MUKESH 
PRADHAN

KALAHANDI M 01.07.1996 600 395 SCIENCE
NO REQUISITE 
DOCUMENTS. 

102 102
UMESH KUMAR 
NAIK

AT-NUAGUDA, PO- 
CHICHAIGUDA, JUNAGARH 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 10.05.1991 750 452 SCIENCE 600 282 D.PHARM 2100 1433

103 103 SATYAJEET NAIK
AT-GATAGUDA, PO- SOSIA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 06.06.1997 600 408 SCIENCE 600 294 D.PHARM 2100 1556

104 104 RAJARAM BHOI
AT/PO- FARANG, VIA- SOSIA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 07.07.1996 600 428 SCIENCE 600 293 B.PHARM 10 7.43

105 105
PRADIPTA KUMAR 
SATNAMI

AT/PO- CHICHIA, PS- 
GOLAMUNDA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 10.03.1993 800 351 SCIENCE 600 334 B.PHARM 10 7.15

106 106
PABITRA MOHAN 
NAIK

CHARBAHAL KALAHANDI M 12.05.1987 600 415 SCIENCE 900 376 D.PHARM 2100 1417



107 107 KIRAN MEHER
AT-GODBHANJA, PO- 
CHHILIPA, DHARMAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 16.07.1989 750 433 SCIENCE 900 475 D.PHARM 2100 1389

108 108
CHUDAMANI 
NAIK

AT- TENDAPALI, PO- BEHERA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 03.01.1997 600 260 SCIENCE 600 289 D.PHARM 2100 1371

109 109
LALIT KUMAR 
BHATRA

AT/PO- KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 05.02.1992 800 394 SCIENCE 600 291 B.PHARM 10 6.05

111 111
MANOJ KUMAR 
NAIK

AT/PO- JAYANTPUR, PARLA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 12.08.1994 600 382 SCIENCE 600 273 D.PHARM 2100 1369

112 112
JHARNA 
PRADHAN

AT/PO- GAJBAHAL, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 16.06.1992 750 520 SCIENCE 600 332 D.PHARM 2100 1654

113 113
DURGA PRASAD 
MOHARANA

AT/PO- INDIPUR, 
DHENKANAL

DHENKANAL M 20.06.1987 750 362 SCIENCE 1100 484 D.PHARM 2100 709

114 114 CHINMAYA JOSHI
AT- SHANTI NAGAR PADA, 
WARD NO-2, NEAR NEW BUS 
STAND, KHARIAR, NUAPADA

KALAHANDI M 18.08.1987 750 374 SCIENCE 900 337 D.PHARM 2100 1292

115 115
SIDHARTHA 
KUMAR PADHAN

10.06.1997 600 207 SCIENCE 600 288
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

116 116
SHIVRAM 
KRISHNA

AT- KARNEHUA, UCHEHUA, 
PO- LOERUA, DIST- 
JAUNPUR, UP

JAUNPUR, UP M 27.09.1992 SCIENCE
ONLY RESUME 
SUBMITTED

117 117
GYANA RANJAN 
BISWAL

M 11.01.1997 600 247 SCIENCE
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

118 118 NADIR RAJA
AT- PARDESIPARA, NEAR 
BACHPAN PLAY SACHOOL, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 15.05.1994 700 448 SCIENCE 600 350 B.PHARM 10 7.84

119 119
LAXMIDHAR 
DURGA

AT- SIRLIGUDA, PO- TEMRA, 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.03.1993 600 279 SCIENCE 600 249 D.PHARM 2100 1500

120 120 DESHBANTA NAIK
AT- HATIPAKHAN, PO- 
KADALIMUNDA, DH.GARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 25.03.1997 600 461 SCIENCE 600 280 D.PHARM 2100 1408

121 121
DIVYA JYOTI 
MUND

AT- SITABARDI PADA, NEAR 
GOVT. AUTO COLG., 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 05.04.1994 600 329 SCIENCE 600 262 D.PHARM 2100 1618



123 123 SASMITA BARIK
AT/PO- FARANG, VIA-SOSIA, 
GOLAMUNDA, DIST- 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI F 10-11-1997 600 440 SCIENCE 600 277 D.PHARM 2100 1375

124 124
SANGRAM 
KISHOR 
SAMANTARAY

M 750 438 SCIENCE 900 351 B.PHARM 10 6.92

125 125 KUSA DHWAJ PAL
AT/PO- BADFURLA, VIA- 
DH.GARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 04.08.1974 750 310 SCIENCE 900 333 D.PHARM 2100 1811

126 126 HAMIT PADHAN
AT/PO- KASHRUPADA, 
KESINGA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 01.07.1997 600 374 SCIENCE 600 338 B.PHARM 10 7.97

127 127 KOLLIPARA SUBBAIAH
PLOT NO- 169, FLAT NO- 
301, OPP. BOMMARILU 
HOMES, NIZAMPET, 

MEDCHAL-
NIZAMPET

M 21.04.1986 600 330 SCIENCE 1000 620 4775 2548

128 128 MAMITA MAJHI
AT- GAMBHRIGUDA, PO- 
OLMA, KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 08.07.1995 600 271 SCIENCE 600 282 B.PHARM 10 6.68

129 129 SANTOSH KUMAR PADHAN
AT- ADRI, PO- 
GOPINATHPUR, TH.RAMPUR

KALAHANDI M 17.07.1987 750 450 SCIENCE 900 366 D.PHARM 2100 1561

130 130
VINOD KUMAR 
GAUTAM

441 B.R/112/02 BARI ROAD, 
BALAGANJ, CHUNGI, HARDOI 
RD, LUCKNOW, UP

LUCKNOW, UP M 04.06.1990 600 271 SCIENCE 500 348 B.PHARM 4600 2865

131 131
DEEPAK KUMAR 
CHPUDHURY

AT- SP GUDA, PO- GUNPUR, 
RAYAGADA

RAYAGADA M 21.02.1997 600 287 SCIENCE 600 262 B.PHARM 10 7.56

132 132 SACHIN BIBHAR
AT/PO- GANDAMER, 
KOMNA, NUAPADA

NUAPADA M 16.07.1997 600 338 SCIENCE 600 269 D.PHARM 2100 1414

133 133
NARESH KUMAR 
SAHU

AT- SITARAMPALI, PO- 
BORPADAR, VIA-M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 03.10.1996 600 421 SCIENCE 600 256 D.PHARM 2100 1545

134 134 ZEESHAN AHMED M 07.05.1991 SCIENCE B.PHARM 
DOCUMENTS NOT 
SUBMITTED

135 135
DEBADATTA 
MAHARANA

M 600 388 SCIENCE 600 271 D.PHARM
PHARMACY 
MARKSHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

136 136 ROHIT CHHATRIA
AT- CHANCHARABHALI, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 19.03.1995 600 337 SCIENCE 600 321 B.PHARM 10 7.86



137 137
GOPAL CHANDRA 
THAKUR

AT/PO- JAIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 14.06.1980 SCIENCE 900 360 D.PHARM 2100 1143
10TH MARKSHEET 
& CERTIFICATE 
NOT SUBMITTED.

138 138 SUSHANTA SAHU
AT- KHAJURAPADA, PO- 
BUDHABAHAL, SAINTALA, 
BALANGIR

KALAHANDI M 25.06.1997 600 463 SCIENCE 600 352 B.PHARM 10 7.83

139 139
ALLADA 
SANTHOSHI

1-37, PEDDVEEDHI, 
KOTAGANDREDU, 
VIZIANAGARAM

F 17.07.1987 600 387 SCIENCE 1000 591 1000 700

140 140 MAMATA JENA
BUILDING N0. C-22, 2ND 
FLOOR, DAYALBAGH, 
FARIDABAD, HARYANA

BALASORE F 15.04.1997 600 367 SCIENCE 600 297 D.PHARM
PHARMACY 
MARKSHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

141 141 VIVEK KUMAR
AT/PO- NAULAGARH, 
BIRPUR, BHAGWANPUR, 
BEGUSARAI, BIHAR

BEGUSARAI M 05.12.1995 500 373 SCIENCE 500 347 B.PHARM 
PHARMACY  
MARKSHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

143 143
DINGAR 
BANCHHOR

AT- KUSURLA, PO- 
JORADOBRA, M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 29.05.1989 750 405 SCIENCE 900 367 B.PHARM 10 6.2

144 144 CHAITANYA NAIK
AT- PIPAPCHHAPAR, PO- 
GOTOMUNDA, PARLA, 
KOKSARA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.08.1993 600 317 SCIENCE 600 264 D.PHARM 2100 1578

145 145 SOUMYA RANJAN BANUA
AT- PODAGUDA, PO- 
KHALIABHATA, JAIPATNA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.012.1999 600 410 SCIENCE 600 216 D.PHARM 2100 1380

146 146
UTKAL KESHARI 
SAHU

AT/PO- SAMBHUNAGAR 
PADA, BHOIGUDA, LANE NO-
3,WEST, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.04.1997 600 409 SCIENCE 600 336 D.PHARM 2100 1657

147 147
TAPAN KUMAR 
NAIK

AT- KEBADI, PO- 
BRAHMINCHHENDIA, 
DH.GARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 08.06.1994 600 352 SCIENCE 600 295 D.PHARM 2100 1475

148 148
SWORUP KUMAR 
PATRA

AT- PJULBANI, KANDHAMAL KANDHAMAL M 07.04.1996 600 285 SCIENCE 247 D.PHARM
MARKSHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

149 149
SUJIT KUMAR 
NAYAK

AT/PO- SAINKULA, PURUNA 
BARIPADA, MAYURBHANJ

MAYURBHANJ M 12.05.1991 750 424 SCIENCE 600 279 D.PHARM 2100 1663

150 150
SUDAM 
CHANDRA MAJHI

3RD FLOOR, SUB-POST 
OFFICE, LAXMISAGAR, BBSR

NABARANGPUR M 11.09.1991 800 279 SCIENCE 600 310 B.PHARM 10 7.16

152 152
RATNAMANI 
BHUE

AT- KUBURIMAHUL, 
RAMCHANDRAPUR, 
BHAINSA, BALANGIR

BALANGIR M 20.06.1994 600 328 NIOS SCIENCE 500 269 B.PHARM 10 7.45



154 154 RAJESH BEHERA
AT- GANDHI NAGAR PARA, 
H.NO- 290, BALANGIR

BOUDH M 04.09.1995 600 428 SCIENCE 600 285 B.PHARM 10 7.26

155 155
PREM CHAND 
DANDASENA

AT/PO- PALASAPARA, 
CHANDAHANDI, 
NABARANGPUR

NABARANGPUR M 30.05.1997 600 442 SCIENCE 600 372 B.PHARM 
PHARMACY 
CERTIFICATE NOT 
SUBMITTED

156 156 PARESH MEHER
AT/PO- BANIJARA, 
JUNAGARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 15.07.1998 600 369 SCIENCE 600 301 D.PHARM 2100 1625

157 157 NIRANJAN JAGAT
AT/PO- RAHURAHALDI, 
DH.GARH, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 14.05.1990 750 417 SCIENCE 600 270 B.PHARM 10 6.9

159 159 MOTILAL SAHOO
AT- PANDARIPATHAR, PO- 
BADBAHAL, RAIRAKHOL, 
SAMBALPUR

KALAHANDI M 21.07.1989 750 443 SCIENCE 900 429 D.PHARM 2100 1507

160 160
MANOJ KUMAR 
SAHU

AT- PANDAKAMAL, PO- 
NUNPUR, M.RAMPUR

KALAHANDI M 27.01.1991 600 369 SCIENCE 600 311 B.PHARM 10 6.74

161 161
MANOJ KUMAR 
ROUT

AT/PO- BHAINRIPALI, 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 24.12.1996 600 272 SCIENCE 600 250 B.PHARM 10 6.71

162 162
GUPTE PRASAD 
NAG

AT- BEHERANSIL, UCHHALA, 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 17.09.1994 600 234 SCIENCE 600 341 D.PHARM
D.PHARM 
MARKSHEET NOT 
SUBMITTED

163 163
BHABANI 
SHANKAR 
MISHRA

AT- PARMANANDPUR, BACK 
SIDE OF GOVT ITI, SADAR, 
BHAWANIPATNA

KALAHANDI M 07.07.1974 SCIENCE
NO REQUISITE 
QUALIFICATION

164 164
SATYA BRATA 
PADHI

M 25.12.1996 600 308 SCIENCE 600 281 B.PHARM 10 7.62  

165 165 PRIYABRATA NAIK
AT- KULIHARI, PO- 
KALEIGAON, JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 03.07.1987 750 417 SCIENCE 1100 358 D.PHARM 2100 1352

166 166
NITIN KUMAR 
SAHU

KALAHANDI M 19.02.1998 600 383 SCIENCE 600 257 D.PHARM 2100 1428

168 168 THABIR BHOI
AT- BHEJIGUDA, PO- 
BANDIGAON, CHARBAHAL, 
JAIPATNA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 30.07.1997 600 405 SCIENCE 600 260 D.PHARM 2100 1400

170 170
SUBHRANSHU 
SEKHAR PADHI

AT/PO- DEUNDI, 
MAHICHALA, JUNAGARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 07.05.1997 600 335 SCIENCE 600 288 D.PHARM 2100 1571



171 171
KAMAL LOCHAN 
DAS

AT- BURAT, PO- M.RAMPUR, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 10.01.1990 750 438 SCIENCE 900 490 B.PHARM 10 7.14

174 174
JAYAPRAKASH 
BEHERA

AT- BHAINRI, PO MINGUR, 
KALAMPUR, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 27.06.1997 600 397 SCIENCE 600 295 D.PHARM 2100 1482

175 175 GANESH MAJHI
AT- BIKRAMAGUDA, PO- 
CHHILIPA, DH.GARH, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 11.07.1996 600 496 SCIENCE 600 343 D.PHARM 2100 1586

176 176 BINAYAK BHOI
AT/PO- REKHPUR, MANDEL, 
NARLA, KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 13.09.1999 600 442 SCIENCE 600 269 D.PHARM 2100 1421

178 178
SUBHASHREE 
PANDA

AT- NEAR BALAJI TEMPLE, 
PARDESIPARA, 
BHAWANIPATNA, 

KALAHANDI M 08.03.1995 600 346 SCIENCE 600 271 D.PHARM 2100 1612

179 179 SUNITA KULARIA
C-G/2, SMARTH PARK, 
KAPODRA PATIYA, GIDC, 
ANKLESHWAR

KALAHANDI M 18.07.1996 650 432 SCIENCE 500 291 B.PHARM 5300 3626

180 180
BISWA RANJAN 
RANA

AT/PO- TERESINGA, RISIDA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 02.07.1989 750 387 SCIENCE 900 388 B.PHARM 10 6.45

181 181
ADITYA 
CHOUDHURY

AT/PO- CHIKLI, KOKSARA, 
KALAHANDI

KALAHANDI M 07.04.1999 600 328 SCIENCE 600 265
PHARMACY 
COURSE NOT 
COMPLETED


